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POLLING.

From: Katherine Patterson, Public Policy Polling
To: Interested Parties

Subject: Health Care a Critical Issue in Georgia Senate Races, Leading to Key
Democratic Victories

Date: January 19, 2021

A new Public Policy Polling survey finds that health care was a critical issue to the
Democratic victories in the Georgia Senate races on January 5. A majority (63%) of
voters consider health care either the most important or a very important issue when they
decided who to support in the Senate elections.

Voters also trusted the Democratic candidates, Raphael Warnock and Jon Ossoff, more
than Republicans Kelly Loeffler and David Perdue on the issue of health care by a 9-point
margin: 50% trusted Democrats, while just 41% trusted Republicans. A further 68% of
Georgians say they will be disappointed if Warnock and Ossoff fail to deliver on health
care promises made during their campaigns.

Key findings from the survey include:

e 80% of voters surveyed who supported Ossoff and 79% who supported Warnock
say health care was either the most important or a very important issue in deciding
which candidate to support. Meanwhile, just 44% of Perdue voters and 45% of
Loeffler voters say health care was a key issue in deciding their vote.

e Health care is a critical issue among a large majority of African-American voters:
85% who supported Warnock and Ossoff say health care was either the most
important or a very important issue in deciding their vote for Senate.

e 54% of independents surveyed say they trusted Warnock and Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare, compared to just 23% who trusted Loeffler and Perdue more.
Meanwhile, 55% of these independents say they voted for Warnock and 57%
voted for Ossoff.

Public Policy Polling surveyed 840 Georgia voters on behalf of Protect Our Care from
January 13-14, 2021. The margin of error is +/- 3.4%. 50% of interviews for the survey
were conducted by telephone and 50% by text message.

Public Policy Pollinge Phone: 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd. Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com { [3)’

Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@ publicpolicypolling.com
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Georgia Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President Q6 How important was the issue of healthcare
Donald Trump’s job performance? when deciding who to vote for in the elections
A 45% for US Senate — was it the most important
PPIOVE ettt a e issue, a very important issue, a somewhat
DISAPPIOVE. ... 51% important issue, not that important an issue, or
49 not an important issue at all?
NOLSUIE ..o o o
Q2 Dld you Vote In January electlons for US Most |mp0rtant ISSUEC.... e 20 A)
Senate, or not? Very important ISSUE ...........cccceeeveveveeeeeeenns 43%
D =T 1 00% Somewhat |mp0rtant |Ssue ______________________________ 27%
N O e s 0% Not that important an issue _____________________________ 7%
Q3 In the election for US Senate this month, did Not an important issue at all 4%
you vote for Democrat Raphael Warnock, or POTANTISSUE AL AT .. ovvvrrrver e
Republican Kelly Loeffler? NOE SUTE ..o 0%
Voted for Raphael WarnocK ...............c.ccc...... 51% Q7 What was the most important issue to you in
o your vote in the elections for US Senate: health
Voted for Kelly Loeffler...........ccccceeeiiiiinenn. 49% care, taxes, education, immigration, responding
Q4 In the other election for US Senate this month, to the coronavirus, the environment, the
did you vote for Democrat Jon Ossoff, or Supreme Court, jobs and the economy, or
Republican David Perdue? something else?
Voted for Jon OSSOff.......ccoeeciiiiiiieeiiie e, 51% Healthcare .......cccovvveeeiieee e 15%
Voted for David Perdue...........c..cccceveuveuenene... 49% TAXES +.veeeeveeeeeeeeeete et ete ettt nens 1%
Q5 Which party do you trust more on f[he issue of EAUCALION ....ecviieeeeie et 4%
healthcare: Democrats, or Republicans? o 6%
Trust Democrats more on the issue of . IMMIGIAtioN ....cveeeeeerieeee e o
NEAINCAIe ... 49 A) Responding to the coronavirus .......covevevevinins 22%
Trust Republicans more on the issue of ) 39
NEAItNCAIE ... 44% The environment...........cooconiininns 0
NOESUIE ... 7% The Supreme COourt ... 8%
Jobs and the economy..........cccccceeviiveeeeneeenn. 19%
Something else / Not sure..........ccccceeveeeeeecnnnnes 1%
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Q8 And working from the same list of choices,
which issue was the second most important to
you in your vote in the elections for US

Senate?
Healthcare ........cccooveeeiiii e 17%
TAXES .. 15%
EdUCALION ..o 3%
IMMIGration .........ooooiiii e 6%
Responding to the coronavirus ....................... 12%
The environment.........cccccooveveeiiiie e 4%
The Supreme Court .........cceveeeeeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeee 5%
Jobs and the economy..........ccccceoviiiiieienennnn. 10%
Something else / Not SUre..........ccceeeveeiiiiininee 27%

Q9 And working from the same list of choices,
which issue was the third most important to you
in your vote in the elections for US Senate?

HealthCare .......ccccoovviee i 12%
TAXES .. 10%
EdUCALION ....ccoiiiieiiiee e 12%
IMMIGration ..........oooiiiiiiie e 8%
Responding to the coronavirus ....................... 10%
The environmMeNt.........ccccevvieeeiiiiiie e 4%
The Supreme Court ..........coeeeieeeiiiiiiiieeeeeee 6%
Jobs and the economy..........cccccooeiiiiiieenaeenn. 8%
Something else / NOt SUre..........cccceveeeieiinnnee 30%

Q10 Which candidates for US Senate did you trust
more on the issue of healthcare — Democrats
Raphael Warnock and Jon Ossoff, Republicans
Kelly Loeffler and David Perdue, all of them

Q11 Given that Raphael Warnock and Jon Ossoff

ran on a promise to improve American health
care by expanding coverage and lowering
costs for health care and prescription drugs, if
they fail to deliver on these health care
promises would you say you will be very
disappointed, somewhat disappointed, not that
disappointed or not disappointed at all?

Very disappointed .........cccceiiiiiiieieeeniiiieeen. 42%
Somewhat disappointed............cccceeieeiiniinnnee 26%
Not that disappointed............ccoeeeeiiiiiiiiieenen. 10%
Not disappointed at all .............cccceeeeeiiiiinene.n. 14%
NOLSUIE ... 8%

Q12 In the 2020 election for President, did you vote

for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the
election?

Donald Trump .co.oooooeiieeeeeee e 48%
JOE Biden......oovveeeeiiee e 50%
Someone else / Did not vote.........cccccceeeeeneeee. 2%

Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.

Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,

press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat ..........coooiiiiiiiieiee e 38%
Republican...........ooooiiiiii e 40%
Independent...........occeiiiiiiiiiii e 22%

Q15 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,

press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,
press 4.

equally, or none of them? Hispanic or Latino 5%
Trusted Raphael Warnock and Jon Ossoff 0 PANIC OF LAINO e ’
more on the issue of healthcare...................... 50% WHIE .ottt 61%
Trusted Kelly Loeffler and David Perdue more African-American 30%
on the issue of healthcare.......cccccccvvvvvvveeennnns % 0 TTTETITEIEE 59
(@101 PPN o
Trusted all of them equally ..o 1%
Trusted none of them..........ccccocciinininnnnnnn. 7%
N [0 ST | = 0%
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Q16 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65, Q17 What is the highest level of education you have
press 2. If older than 65, press 3. received: high school graduate or less, some
college but did not finish, 2-year college

35%
1810 45 ..ot 0 degree, 4-year college degree, or postgraduate
AB 10 65ttt 36% degree?
Older than 65.........oooiiiiiiiiiee e 30% High school graduate or less ..........ccccccueeenee 20%
Some college but did not finish ....................... 29%
2-year college degree .......cc.ccooveevvveeeeeeeeecnnns 12%
4-year college degree.........cocceveeeeeviciveneeneeenn. 24%
Post-graduate degree ..........cccovveeeeeeeeecivnneenn.. 15%
Q18 Mode
Landling ..o 50%
TOXE e 50%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd. 1D
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Voted for Warnock / Loeffler

Base

Voted for
Raphael Warnock

Voted for
Kelly Loeffler

Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No

Yes

100%

100%

100%

Voted for Warnock

| Loeffler

Base

Voted for
Raphael Warnock

Voted for
Kelly Loeffler

Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler

Voted for Raphael
Warnock

Voted for Kelly

Loeffler

51%

49%

100%

100%

Voted for Warnock / Loeffler

Base

Voted for
Raphael Warnock

Voted for
Kelly Loeffler

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue

Voted for Jon Ossoff

Voted for David
Perdue

51%
49%

98%
2%

1%
99%

January 13-14, 2021

survey of 840 Georgia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Voted for Warnock / Loeffler

Voted for Voted for
Base |Raphael Warnock|Kelly Loeffler

Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare

Trust Democrats more| 49% 93% 3%
on the issue of
healthcare

Trust Republicans| 44% 4% 86%
more on the issue of
healthcare

Not sure| 7% 3% 11%

Voted for Warnock / Loeffler
Voted for Voted for
Base |Raphael Warnock|Kelly Loeffler
Healthcare Level of
Importance
Most important issue| 20% 26% 13%
Very important issue| 43% 53% 32%
Somewhat important| 27% 18% 36%
issue
Not that important an| 7% 2% 13%
issue
Not an important issue| 4% 2% 5%
at all
Not sure| 0% - 1%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted for Warnock / Loeffler
Voted for Voted for
Base |Raphael Warnock|Kelly Loeffler
Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 15% 24% 6%
Taxes| 11% 4% 18%
Education| 4% 5% 2%
Immigration| 6% 4% 9%
Responding to the| 22% 35% 8%
coronavirus
The environment| 3% 6% 0%
The Supreme Court| 8% 4% 13%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 6% 32%
Something else / Not| 11% 12% 1%
sure

Voted for Warnock / Loeffler
Voted for Voted for
Base |Raphael Warnock|Kelly Loeffler
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 25% 10%
Taxes| 15% 5% 27%
Education| 3% 2% 5%
Immigration| 6% 3% 9%
Responding to the| 12% 18% 6%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 7% 0%
The Supreme Court| 5% 4% 5%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 8% 12%
Something else / Not| 27% 28% 25%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted for Warnock / Loeffler
Voted for Voted for
Base |Raphael Warnock|Kelly Loeffler
Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate
Healthcare| 12% 13% 10%
Taxes| 10% 7% 13%
Education| 12% 13% 10%
Immigration| 8% 4% 12%
Responding to the| 10% 13% 7%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 7% 1%
The Supreme Court| 6% 4% 8%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 9% 7%
Something else / Not| 30% 28% 32%
sure

Voted for Warnock / Loeffler

Voted for Voted for
Base |Raphael Warnock|Kelly Loeffler

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 96% 2%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 1% 84%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 0% 1%
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 2% 13%
Not sure| 0% - 1%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted for Warnock / Loeffler

Base

Voted for Voted for
Raphael Warnock |Kelly Loeffler

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 31% 53%
Somewhat| 26% 39% 12%
disappointed

Not that disappointed| 10% 12% 8%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 9% 20%
Not sure| 8% 9% 7%

Voted for Ossoff / Perdue

Voted for Voted for

Base |Jon Ossoff|David Perdue

Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No

survey of 840 Georgia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Yes| 100% 100% 100%
Voted for Ossoff / Perdue
Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 99% 2%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly| 49% 1% 98%
Loeffler
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Voted for Ossoff / Perdue

Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue

Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 100% -

Voted for David| 49% - 100%
Perdue

Voted for Ossoff / Perdue

Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue

Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on

Healthcare
Trust Democrats more| 49% 95% 2%
on the issue of
healthcare
Trust Republicans| 44% 3% 86%
more on the issue of
healthcare
Not sure| 7% 3% 12%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted for Ossoff / Perdue
Voted for Voted for
Base |Jon Ossoff|David Perdue
Healthcare Level of
Importance
Most important issue| 20% 26% 13%
Very important issue| 43% 54% 31%
Somewhat important| 27% 17% 36%
issue
Not that importantan| 7% 1% 14%
issue
Not an important issue| 4% 2% 5%
at all
Not sure| 0% - 1%

Voted for Ossoff / Perdue
Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue
Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 15% 25% 6%
Taxes| 11% 4% 18%
Education| 4% 5% 2%
Immigration| 6% 4% 9%
Responding to the| 22% 34% 9%
coronavirus
The environment| 3% 6% 0%
The Supreme Court| 8% 4% 13%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 6% 32%
Something else / Not| 11% 12% 1%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted for Ossoff / Perdue
Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 25% 9%
Taxes| 15% 6% 26%
Education| 3% 2% 5%
Immigration| 6% 2% 10%
Responding to the| 12% 18% 7%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 7% 0%
The Supreme Court| 5% 5% 5%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 8% 13%
Something else / Not| 27% 28% 25%
sure

Voted for Ossoff / Perdue
Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue
Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate
Healthcare| 12% 13% 10%
Taxes| 10% 6% 14%
Education| 12% 13% 10%
Immigration| 8% 4% 12%
Responding to the| 10% 14% 7%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 7% 1%
The Supreme Court| 6% 4% 8%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 9% 7%
Something else / Not| 30% 29% 31%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted for Ossoff / Perdue

Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 98% 1%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 0% 84%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 0% 2%
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 2% 13%
Not sure| 0% - 1%

Voted for Ossoff / Perdue

Voted for Voted for
Base|Jon Ossoff|David Perdue

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 32% 51%
Somewhat| 26% 39% 13%
disappointed
Not that disappointed| 10% 12% 8%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 8% 20%
Not sure| 8% 9% 7%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Healthcare Level of Importance

Most important |Very important Somewhat |Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all| sure
Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No
Yes|100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important|Very important Somewhat|Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all| sure
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 68% 63% 35% 1% 28% -
Warnock
Voted for Kelly | 49% 32% 37% 65% 89% 72% 100%
Loeffler
Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important |Very important Somewhat|Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all| sure
Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue
Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 68% 64% 33% 8% 24% -
Voted for David| 49% 32% 36% 67% 92% 76% 100%
Perdue
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b

survey of 840 Georgia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important |Very important Somewhat|Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all|sure
Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare
Trust Democrats more| 49% 69% 62% 30% 9% 18% -
on the issue of
healthcare
Trust Republicans| 44% 31% 36% 57% 61% 70% 54%
more on the issue of
healthcare
Not sure| 7% 0% 2% 14% 31% 12% 46%
Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important |Very important Somewhat |Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all| sure
Healthcare Level of
Importance
Most important issue| 20% 100% - - - - -
Very important issue| 43% - 100% - - - -
Somewhat important| 27% - - 100% - - -
issue
Not that important an| 7% - - - 100% - -
issue
Not an important issue| 4% - - - - 100% -
at all
Not sure| 0% - - - - - 100%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important|Very important Somewhat [Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all|sure
Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 15% 42% 15% 1% - 8% 24%
Taxes| 11% 6% 1% 13% 12% 21% -
Education| 4% 1% 4% 4% 5% - -
Immigration| 6% 9% 4% 8% 8% 4% -
Responding to the| 22% 22% 29% 16% 6% 1% -
coronavirus
The environment| 3% 1% 5% 2% 5% - -
The Supreme Court| 8% 5% 8% 13% 4% 6% 30%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 9% 13% 27% 47% 26% -
Something else / Not| 11% 4% 1% 15% 14% 24% 46%
sure
Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important |Very important Somewhat |Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all|sure
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 25% 22% 12% - - -
Taxes| 15% 9% 1% 21% 35% 24% 30%
Education| 3% 5% 2% 4% 2% 2% -
Immigration| 6% 2% 7% 6% 5% 20% -
Responding to the| 12% 20% 12% 9% 9% 5% 24%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% - 7% 3% 0% - -
The Supreme Court| 5% 2% 6% 4% 9% 1% -
Jobs and the economy| 10% 10% 7% 14% 16% 1% -
Something else / Not| 27% 27% 25% 28% 25% 38% 46%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 840 Georgia voters
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Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important |Very important Somewhat|Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all|sure
Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate
Healthcare| 12% 5% 16% 12% 1% 10% 30%
Taxes| 10% 7% 8% 17% 13% 3% -
Education| 12% 18% 12% 11% 2% 4% -
Immigration| 8% 6% 9% 7% 14% 1% -
Responding to the| 10% 14% 9% 1% 9% 1% -
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 2% 6% 2% - 8% -
The Supreme Court| 6% 1% 4% 7% 30% 1% -
Jobs and the economy| 8% 7% 12% 4% 2% 7% -
Something else / Not| 30% 40% 24% 31% 28% 44% 70%
sure
Healthcare Level of Importance
Most important |Very important Somewhat |Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all|sure
Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare
Trusted Raphael| 50% 68% 63% 32% 8% 21% -
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare
Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 30% 34% 55% 53% 66% 54%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of
healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 1% 0% 2% 2% 2% -
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 2% 3% 11% 36% 12% -
Not sure| 0% - 0% 0% 2% - 46%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Healthcare Level of Importance

Most important |Very important Somewhat|Not that important|Not an important| Not
Base issue issue |important issue an issue issue at all|sure
Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises
Very disappointed| 42% 50% 41% 40% 30% 43% 24%
Somewhat| 26% 22% 36% 22% 7% 0% 30%
disappointed
Not that disappointed| 10% 9% 8% 14% 17% 1% -
Not disappointed at all| 14% 9% 8% 18% 40% 48% -
Not sure| 8% 10% 8% 6% 5% 8% 46%
2020 Vote
Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base | Trump |Biden| / Did not vote
Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No
Yes|100% 100% 100% 100%
2020 Vote
Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 4% 97% 35%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly| 49%  96% 3% 65%
Loeffler
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 840 Georgia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue
Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 3% 97% 35%
Voted for David| 49% 97% 3% 65%
Perdue

2020 Vote
Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote
Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare
Trust Democrats more| 49% 4% 93% 22%
on the issue of
healthcare
Trust Republicans| 44% 86% 4% 31%
more on the issue of
healthcare
Not sure| 7% 10% 3% 47%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Healthcare Level of

Importance
Most important issue| 20%  13% 26% 3%
Very important issue| 43% 33% 53% 18%
Somewhat important| 27%  34% 18% 56%
issue
Not that importantan| 7%  13% 1% 12%
issue
Not an important issue| 4% 6% 1% 1%
at all

Not sure| 0% 1% - -

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Most Important Issue
in Elections for US

Senate
Healthcare| 15% 6% 25% 14%
Taxes| 11% 17% 5% 4%
Education| 4% 2% 5% -
Immigration| 6% 9% 4% 1%

Responding to the| 22% 10% 34% -
coronavirus

The environment| 3% 0% 6% 2%
The Supreme Court| 8% 13% 4% -
Jobs and the economy| 19% 30% 5% 78%
Something else / Not| 11% 12% 12% -
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 |'_|ighW00dS Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote
Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 9% 25% 22%
Taxes| 15% 24% 6% 52%
Education| 3% 5% 2% -
Immigration| 6% 10% 2% 2%
Responding to the| 12% 7% 18% 3%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 0% 7% -
The Supreme Court| 5% 5% 5% 6%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 13% 8% 1%
Something else / Not| 27% 27% 27% 14%
sure
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for

US Senate

Healthcare| 12% 1% 13% -
Taxes| 10% 14% 7% 6%
Education| 12% 8% 13% 65%

Immigration| 8% 12% 5% -
Responding to.the 10% 7% 13% 12%

coronavirus
The environment| 4% 1% 7% -

The Supreme Court| 6% 8% 4% -
Jobs and the economy| 8% 9% 8% -

Something else / Not| 30% 31% 30% 17%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 2% 96% 33%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 85% 2% 10%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare

Trusted all of them| 1% 1% 0% 1%
equally

Trusted none of them| 7% 11% 2% 56%

Not sure| 0% 1% - -

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 54% 30% 29%
Somewhat| 26% 10% 40% 47%
disappointed
Not that disappointed| 10% 8% 12% 6%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 20% 9% 16%
Not sure| 8% 8% 9% 2%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /

No
Yes|[100% 100% 100%
Gender
Base|Woman|Man
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 54% 47%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly| 49% 46% 53%
Loeffler

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue

Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 54% 46%
Voted for David| 49% 46% 54%

Perdue
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare

Trust Democrats more| 49% 54% 43%
on the issue of
healthcare

Trust Republicans| 44% 42% 46%
more on the issue of
healthcare

Not sure| 7% 4% 11%

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Healthcare Level of
Importance

Most important issue| 20% 25% 13%
Very important issue| 43% 44% 41%

Somewhat important| 27% 24% 31%
issue

Not that important an| 7% 4% 12%
issue

Not an important issue| 4% 3% 4%
at all

Not sure| 0% 0% 0%

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate

Healthcare| 15% 17% 13%
Taxes| 11% 10% 12%
Education| 4% 4% 3%
Immigration| 6% 8% 4%

Responding to the| 22% 21% 23%
coronavirus

The environment| 3% 4% 3%
The Supreme Court| 8% 8% 9%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 16% 22%

Something else / Not| 11% 12% 10%
sure

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate

Healthcare| 17% 21% 13%
Taxes| 15% 14% 17%
Education| 3% 3% 4%
Immigration| 6% 7% 5%

Responding to the| 12% 16% 8%
coronavirus

The environment| 4% 4% 3%
The Supreme Court| 5% 3% 7%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 9% 12%

Something else / Not| 27% 25% 29%
sure

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate

Healthcare| 12% 14% 9%
Taxes| 10% 8% 13%
Education| 12% 13% 9%
Immigration| 8% 8% 8%

Responding to the| 10% 10% 11%
coronavirus

The environment| 4% 4% 3%
The Supreme Court| 6% 5% 8%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 9% 7%

Something else / Not| 30% 29% 31%
sure

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 53% 46%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 40% 44%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of
healthcare

Trusted all of them| 1% 1% 1%
equally

Trusted none of them| 7% 6% 9%
Not sure| 0% 0% 0%

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 42% 41%

Somewhat| 26% 26% 26%
disappointed

Not that disappointed| 10% 1% 8%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 12% 17%
Not sure| 8% 9% 7%

Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent

Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /

No
Yes|100% 100% 100% 100%
Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 96% 7% 55%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly | 49% 4% 93% 45%
Loeffler
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue
Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 96% 5% 57%
Voted for David| 49% 4% 95% 43%
Perdue

Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare
Trust Democrats more| 49% 95% 5% 51%
on the issue of
healthcare
Trust Republicans| 44% 4% 90% 27%
more on the issue of
healthcare
Not sure| 7% 2% 5% 22%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Healthcare Level of
Importance
Most important issue| 20% 32% 14% 8%
Very important issue| 43% 49% 38% 40%
Somewhat important| 27% 16% 34% 31%
issue
Not that importantan| 7% 2% 7% 16%
issue
Not an important issue| 4% 1% 5% 4%
at all
Not sure| 0% - 1% -

Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 15% 27% 7% 10%
Taxes| 11% 6% 19% 5%
Education| 4% 4% 1% 8%
Immigration| 6% 5% 8% 5%
Responding to.the 22% 31% 1% 28%
coronavirus
The environment| 3% 6% 0% 3%
The Supreme Court| 8% 5% 15% 2%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 7% 26% 26%
Something else / Not| 11% 9% 13% 12%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 25% 1% 17%
Taxes| 15% 6% 21% 22%
Education| 3% 4% 4% 2%
Immigration| 6% 1% 10% 7%
Responding to the| 12% 21% 7% 8%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 7% 0% 4%
The Supreme Court| 5% 3% 5% 9%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 8% 14% 7%
Something else / Not| 27% 26% 30% 23%
sure
Party
Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent
Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate
Healthcare| 12% 15% 1% 7%
Taxes| 10% 5% 12% 15%
Education| 12% 11% 9% 17%
Immigration| 8% 5% 13% 4%
Responding to the| 10% 16% 7% 6%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 6% 1% 6%
The Supreme Court| 6% 5% 5% 1%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 1% 6% 7%
Something else / Not| 30% 27% 35% 27%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 96% 5% 54%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 3% 88% 23%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 0% 1% 1%
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 1% 6% 22%
Not sure| 0% - 1% 1%

Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 34% 54% 32%
Somewhat| 26% 37% 14% 31%
disappointed
Not that disappointed| 10% 1% 9% 10%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 9% 17% 19%
Not sure| 8% 9% 6% 9%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Race

Hispanic
or Latino

White

African-
American

Other

Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No

Yes

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Race

Base

Hispanic
or Latino

White

African-
American

Other

Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler

Voted for Raphael
Warnock

Voted for Kelly
Loeffler

51%

49%

70%

30%

31%

69%

86%

14%

71%

29%

Race

Base

Hispanic

or Latino

White

African-
American

Other

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue

Voted for Jon Ossoff

Voted for David
Perdue

51%
49%

80%
20%

30%
70%

86%
14%

67%
33%

January 13-14, 2021

survey of 840 Georgia voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Race

Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino|White | American|Other

Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare

Trust Democrats more| 49% 80% 28% 85% 64%
on the issue of
healthcare

Trust Republicans| 44% 20% 64% 9% 30%
more on the issue of
healthcare

Not sure| 7% 1% 8% 6% 6%

Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Healthcare Level of
Importance
Most important issue| 20% 4% 12% 37% 20%
Very important issue| 43% 80% 41% 40% 48%
Somewhat important| 27% 15% 34% 14% 28%
issue
Not that important an| 7% - 9% 6% 2%
issue
Not an important issue| 4% 2% 4% 3% 3%
at all
Not sure| 0% - 1% - -
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 15% 32% 9% 26% 14%
Taxes| 11% 2% 13% 9% 6%
Education| 4% 1% 3% 5% 9%
Immigration| 6% 19% 8% 3% -
Responding to the| 22% 14% 17% 31% 32%
coronavirus
The environment| 3% - 5% 1% -
The Supreme Court| 8% 29% 10% 2% 1%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 2% 22% 15% 20%
Something else / Not| 11% 1% 13% 8% 18%
sure
Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 20% 17% 18% 23%
Taxes| 15% 1% 17% 13% 10%
Education| 3% - 4% 3% 0%
Immigration| 6% 3% 8% 4% 5%
Responding to the| 12% 19% 9% 18% 15%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 30% 3% 0% 8%
The Supreme Court| 5% - 5% 4% 5%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 2% 11% 10% 4%
Something else / Not| 27% 16% 26% 29% 30%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino|White | American|Other
Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate
Healthcare| 12% 14% 11% 12% 16%
Taxes| 10% 20% 10% 9% 6%
Education| 12% - 11% 13% 14%
Immigration| 8% 26% 10% 3% 3%
Responding to the| 10% 5% 8% 17% 1%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 10% 5% 2% -
The Supreme Court| 6% - 6% 7% 8%
Jobs and the economy| 8% - 7% 1% 9%
Something else / Not| 30% 25% 31% 27% 43%
sure
Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino |White | American|Other

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 80% 29% 87% 63%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 18% 61% 7% 24%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 1% 1% 0% -
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 2% 8% 6% 12%
Not sure| 0% - 0% 0% -
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino|White | American|Other

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 32% 46% 35% 35%
Somewhat| 26% 65% 22% 31% 15%
disappointed
Not that disappointed| 10% - 1% 9% 17%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 3% 15% 13% 27%
Not sure| 8% - 7% 12% 6%
Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /

No
Yes|100% 100% 100%  100%
Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 58% 49% 46%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly| 49% 42% 51% 54%
Loeffler
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue

Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 58% 48% 45%

Voted for David| 49% 42% 52% 55%
Perdue

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare

Trust Democrats more| 49% 57% 45% 44%
on the issue of
healthcare

Trust Republicans| 44% 33% 47% 53%
more on the issue of
healthcare

Notsure| 7% 10% 8% 3%

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Healthcare Level of
Importance

Most important issue| 20% 15% 17% 28%
Very important issue| 43% 53% 39% 36%
Somewhat important| 27% 21% 33% 26%

issue

Not that importantan| 7% 7% 8% 6%
issue

Not an important issue| 4% 4% 3% 4%
at all

Not sure| 0% - 1% 0%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate

Healthcare| 15% 11% 13% 23%
Taxes| 11% 8% 14% 11%
Education| 4% 7% 2% 2%
Immigration| 6% 8% 3% 9%

Responding to the| 22% 25% 21% 20%
coronavirus

The environment| 3% 6% 2% 1%
The Supreme Court| 8% 12% 4% 9%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 14% 28% 13%

Something else / Not| 11% 11% 12% 12%
sure

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate

Healthcare| 17% 20% 18% 14%

Taxes| 15% 17% 16% 13%
Education| 3% 2% 5% 3%
Immigration| 6% 5% 4% 9%

Responding to the| 12% 10% 14% 13%
coronavirus

The environment| 4% 9% 1% 1%
The Supreme Court| 5% 6% 4% 3%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 11% 13% 7%

Something else / Not| 27% 20% 26% 36%
sure

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate

Healthcare| 12% 10% 14% 1%

Taxes| 10% 14% 7% 9%
Education| 12% 18% 9% 6%
Immigration| 8% 4% 11% 10%

Responding to the| 10% 6% 16% 9%
coronavirus

The environment| 4% 6% 2% 3%
The Supreme Court| 6% 8% 6% 4%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 8% 9% 7%

Something else / Not| 30% 25% 25% 42%
sure

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 58% 47% 45%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 32% 44% 49%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% - 1% 1%
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 10% 7% 5%
Not sure| 0% - 1% 0%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 42% 39% 44%

Somewhat| 26% 29% 25% 24%
disappointed

Not that disappointed| 10% 8% 10% 1%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 13% 17% 13%
Notsure| 8% 8% 8% 8%

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No
Yes|100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 41% 39% 46% 68% 65%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly | 49% 59% 61% 54% 32% 35%
Loeffler
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue
Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 41% 40% 45% 67% 64%
Voted for David| 49% 59% 60% 55% 33% 36%
Perdue
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b

survey of 840 Georgia voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare
Trust Democrats more| 49% 40% 39% 44% 65% 59%
on the issue of
healthcare
Trust Republicans| 44% 56% 52% 38% 32% 34%
more on the issue of
healthcare
Not sure| 7% 3% 9% 18% 3% 7%
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Healthcare Level of
Importance
Most important issue| 20% 36% 16% 16% 12% 19%
Very important issue| 43% 31% 44% 38% 54% 41%
Somewhat important| 27% 26% 34% 20% 25% 22%
issue
Not that important an| 7% 2% 4% 22% 7% 8%
issue
Not an important issue| 4% 5% 0% 2% 3% 10%
at all
Not sure| 0% 0% 0% 1% - -
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 15% 26% 13% 1% 12% 14%
Taxes| 11% 13% 12% 16% 6% 1%
Education| 4% 5% 1% 3% 7% 1%
Immigration| 6% 7% 8% 2% 6% 5%
Responding to the| 22% 1% 21% 21% 29% 27%
coronavirus
The environment| 3% - 4% - 8% 2%
The Supreme Court| 8% 15% 12% 8% 3% 2%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 15% 19% 29% 16% 21%
Something else / Not| 11% 8% 1% 10% 12% 17%
sure
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate
Healthcare| 17% 13% 24% 13% 19% 13%
Taxes| 15% 16% 19% 20% 13% 10%
Education| 3% 6% 3% 1% 1% 6%
Immigration| 6% 1% 3% 6% 5% 5%
Responding to the| 12% 12% 7% 13% 17% 15%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 0% 4% 6% 2% 9%
The Supreme Court| 5% 0% 1% 4% 12% 7%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 9% 15% 5% 10% 8%
Something else / Not| 27% 33% 25% 33% 20% 28%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate
Healthcare| 12% 15% 9% 13% 1% 13%
Taxes| 10% 1% 8% 5% 14% 9%
Education| 12% 12% 13% 3% 1% 15%
Immigration| 8% 7% 12% 10% 5% 6%
Responding to the| 10% 1% 14% 8% 7% 9%
coronavirus
The environment| 4% 2% 5% 3% 6% 2%
The Supreme Court| 6% 2% 4% 16% 7% 5%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 3% 6% 8% 12% 13%
Something else / Not| 30% 37% 28% 34% 27% 28%
sure
Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare
Trusted Raphael| 50% 40% 39% 45% 66% 63%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare
Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 55% 50% 34% 29% 32%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of
healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1%
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 3% 1% 20% 4% 4%
Not sure| 0% - 0% 1% 1% 0%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Education
High school |Some college but|2-year college [4-year college [Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises
Very disappointed| 42% 47% 53% 33% 34% 34%
Somewhat| 26% 17% 27% 23% 31% 32%
disappointed
Not that disappointed| 10% 13% 5% 7% 1% 13%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 14% 10% 23% 16% 14%
Not sure| 8% 10% 5% 14% 8% 6%
Mode
Base |Landline| Text
Voted in January
Senate Elections Yes /
No
Yes|100% 100% 100%
Mode
Base |Landline|Text
Voted for Warnock /
Loeffler
Voted for Raphael| 51% 44% 58%
Warnock
Voted for Kelly | 49% 56% 42%
Loeffler
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Voted for Ossoff /
Perdue

Voted for Jon Ossoff| 51% 44% 57%

Voted for David| 49% 56% 43%
Perdue

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trust Democrats /
Republicans More on
Healthcare

Trust Democrats more| 49% 44% 55%
on the issue of
healthcare

Trust Republicans| 44% 54% 34%
more on the issue of

healthcare
Not sure| 7% 3% 12%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Healthcare Level of
Importance

Most important issue| 20% 26% 13%
Very important issue| 43% 35% 50%
Somewhat important| 27% 28% 26%

issue

Not that importantan| 7% 7% 8%
issue

Not an important issue| 4% 4% 3%
at all

Not sure| 0% 0% 0%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Most Important Issue
in Elections for US
Senate

Healthcare| 15% 18% 13%
Taxes| 11% 13% 9%
Education| 4% 4% 3%
Immigration| 6% 9% 3%

Responding to the| 22% 19% 25%
coronavirus

The environment| 3% 1% 5%
The Supreme Court| 8% 10% 7%
Jobs and the economy| 19% 13% 24%

Something else / Not| 11% 13% 10%
sure

January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Second Most
Important Issue in
Elections for US
Senate

Healthcare| 17% 17% 18%
Taxes| 15% 12% 19%
Education| 3% 5% 2%
Immigration| 6% 9% 4%

Responding to the| 12% 1% 13%
coronavirus

The environment| 4% 1% 6%
The Supreme Court| 5% 3% 7%
Jobs and the economy| 10% 7% 13%
Something else / Not| 27% 35% 19%
sure
Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Third Most Important
Issue in Elections for
US Senate

Healthcare| 12% 12% 1%

Taxes| 10% 1% 9%
Education| 12% 7% 16%
Immigration| 8% 7% 9%

Responding to the| 10% 1% 10%
coronavirus

The environment| 4% 3% 5%
The Supreme Court| 6% 4% 8%
Jobs and the economy| 8% 6% 10%
Something else / Not| 30% 39% 22%
sure
January 13-14, 2021 3020 HighWOOdS Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trusted Warnock and
Ossoff / Loeffler and
Perdue More on
Healthcare

Trusted Raphael| 50% 44% 56%
Warnock and Jon
Ossoff more on the
issue of healthcare

Trusted Kelly Loeffler| 41% 50% 32%
and David Perdue
more on the issue of

healthcare
Trusted all of them| 1% 2% -
equally
Trusted none of them| 7% 4% 1%
Not sure| 0% 0% 0%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Level of
Disappointment If
Warnock and Ossoff
Fail to Deliver on
Health Care Promises

Very disappointed| 42% 42% 41%

Somewhat| 26% 25% 28%
disappointed

Not that disappointed| 10% 12% 8%
Not disappointed at all| 14% 13% 15%

Not sure| 8% 8% 8%
January 13-14, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 840 Georgia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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